Appointment

From: Yao, George [George.Y.Yaoc@morganstanley.com]
Sent: 5/13/2014 10:29:13 AM
To: turbineall [turbineall@morganstanley.com]; De Alba, Gabriel [gdealba@catcapital.com]; Michaud, Zach

[zmichaud@catcapital.com]; Moyse, Brandon [BMoyse@catcapital.com]; Creighton, Lorne
[LCreighton@catcapital.com]; Yael Wexler [ywexler@fasken.com]; Jon Levin [jlevin@fasken.com]; Stephen Acker
[sacker@fasken.com]; Daniel Batista [dbatista @fasken.com]

Subject: Project Turbine Follow-up Discussion with Management Team
Location: +1 877 777-8895 / 540000 | 161 Bay St., Suite 4100

Start: 5/14/2014 9:00:00 AM

End: 5/14/2014 11:00:00 AM

Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

Please attend in person if possible. Thanks.
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